

Trinity Christian School

2016-2017 Tuition & Fee Schedule

REGISTRATION FEE (Per Child)

NEW FAMILY	\$120.00
------------	----------

RE-ENROLLMENT FEE (Per Family)

THROUGH APRIL 30	\$100.00
MAY 1 – MAY 31	\$300.00
JUNE 1 – JUNE 30	\$500.00
JULY 1 – JULY 31	\$700.00
AUGUST 1 – BEGINNING OF SCHOOL	\$1,000.00

MONTHLY TUITION AND ACADEMIC FEES**

PRE-K3 (3 Half Days: T-W-TH)	\$130.67
PRE-K4 (4 Half Days: M-T-W-TH)	\$174.33
KINDERGARTEN	\$549.92
ELEMENTARY (GRADES 1-5)	\$617.08
MIDDLE SCHOOL (GRADES 5-8)	\$668.58
HIGH SCHOOL (GRADES 9-12)	\$694.83

SIBLING DISCOUNT - A 5% Sibling Discount is available for students in grades Kindergarten through 12. The Sibling Discount applies to each sibling after the oldest enrolled child *only* when no other tuition discount is used.

^{*}Monthly number is based on a 12-month contract. *Discount available for lump sum payments of full year tuition.*